30,
31

32
33,
34.
35,
36.
37.
38,
39,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48,
48a.

49,

BL
5la.

Se.
53.
54,
53.
56.
S7.
58,
58,

60.
&0a.

Crispy chilly potato

Salt and pepper (Baby corn & buttered mushroom)

S0UPS

Thaiyong kai soup

Spicy seafood soup

Pepper lemon soup

Corn and crab soup

Spinach with tofu clear soup
Suk mee thong

West lake lamb soup
Chicken manchowsoup
Thalumein sea food soup
Square coriander clear soup
Sour and pepper soup with chicken
Tom yu goong

Southern chinese soup
Chicken peaking soup

Spicy chicken noodle soup
Hot and sour soup

Wanton thong soup

Jade corn soup

SALAD

Shangai salad

Cimchy chicken / veg salad
Szechwan salad

Green Salad

MAINCOURSE
SEA FOOD
Hot & tongy prawns
Prawns hubei
Chilli garlic prawns
Sliced fish in-whaole chilly garlic
Sliced fish in chilly wine sauce
Lemon chilli fish
Fish and broccoli in white sauce
Squid chilli in a sauce of your choice

(Plurn sauce, szechwan sauce, bar be cue sauce)

Chilli oyster crab
Ginger crab

b

150.00%,

170.00

110/00
110.00
110.00
12000
120.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110:00
110.00
110.00
110.00

140.00
120.00
130.00
100.00

280.00
280.00
280.00
£90.00
£90.00
£90.00
£30.00

£90.00
210.00
270.00

K



STARTERS

20.

SEAFOOD

Mangolian prawns

Dragon prawns

Prawns with salt and pepper
Squid thampora (with orange squash)
Szechwan fried prawns

Golden fried crispy prawns
Shrimps chilly in honey sauce

POULTRY

Szechwan chicken

Mangolian chicken

Crispy chicken with honey sauce
Lemon shangai chicken

Taipei chicken

Chinese pepper chicken

Stuffed chicken winglets / lolipop
Hot chilli pepper

Ti-ching chicken

Chicken satay

Dragon chicken

DUCK
Dragon duck
Sliced duck in sauce of your choice

LAMB

Crispy konjee lamb
Shredded lamb with celery and bell pepper
PORK

Shredded crispy pork
Honey hunan spare ribs
Bar-be-cue spare ribs

Five spice spare ribs

Chilli pork

Honey glazed sesame pork
VEGETABLE

Mangolian cauliflower

Crispy fried veg. in sauce of your choice
{(Chilli, plum, honey pepper, salt & pepper)

260.00
260.00
£60.00
£60.00
260.00
260.00
280.00

240.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
280.00
240.00
240.00
240.00
240.00

360.00
360.00

320.00
320.00

£230.00
230.00
230.00
230.00
230.00
230.00

170.00
170.00



VEGETABLE ;
92. Honey braised vegetable with tofu

and Black mushroom 200.00
93, Thaivegetable 160.00
94. Cauliflower chilli 150.00
95, Supreme vegetable in devils sauce 160.00
96. Sliced vegetable in sauce of your choice 150.00

(Hot garlic / chili / black bean / hunan)
97. Stir fried bean sprouts and black mushroom  190.00
98. Buddha delight 160.00
99. Sweet and sour vegetable 160.00
100. Jadevegetable 160.00
101. Crispy aubergine in black bean sauce 160.00
102. Chilli potato 150.00
103. Stir-fried chinese green 160.00
104. Broccoli in garlic / szechwan sauce 200.00
105. Vegetable balls in sauce of your choice 190.00

{szechwan / hot gartic / manchurian f chifli)

FRIED RICE
106. Shangai emerald fried rice 190.00
107. Chicken fried rice 170:00
107a. Veg fried rice 150.00
107b. Egg fried rice 160.00
108. Yongchow friedrice 190.00
109. Ginger capsicum fried rice 180.00
110. Fortune rice 190.00
111. Key Chow friedrice 180.00
112. Thai fried rice (Veg/Chicken/Mix) 170/180/190.00
113. Szechwan mixed fried rice

{Veg/ChickenMix) 170/180/190.00
114. Seafood fried rice 180.00
115. Sliced beef & baby corn fried rice 190.00
116. Si-chug fried rice 180.00
117. Garlic mixed sea food fried rice 190.00
118. Shrimps fried rice 190.00
119. Manchurian fried rice (vegjChicken/Mix) 170,/180/190.00
119a. Golden Dragon special fried rice 190.00

NOODLES
120. Hakka noodles 190.00
121. Butter garlic noodles 180.00
122. Garlic noodles mixed seafood 190.00

"

P

O
R

-l



123.
124,
125,
126.
127,
127a.
127b.
128.

128a.

129,
129a.
130,

131.
132.
133.
134.
134a.

134b.

135,
136,
137.

137a.
137b.

138,
139.
140.
141
142,

143,
143a.

Chap cha noodles 180.00
Singapore mei foon 190.00
Mix. noodles 180.00
Ribbon noodles 180.00
Chicken noodles 170.00
Veg. noodles 150.00
Egg noodles 160.00
Szechwan mixed noodles(veg/Chicken/Mix)
170/180/190.00
Golden Dragon special noodles 190.00
CHOPUSUEY / CHOWMEIN
Chinese chopsuey (Vegetable/Chicken/Seafood)
190/200/210.00
Dragon chopsuey (Vegetabie/Chicken/Seafood)
190/200/210.00
American chopsuey (Vegetable/Chicken/Seafood)
190/200/210.00
Fried noodles chicken and vegetable 210.00
Chinese special chopsuey 210.00
Combination seafood chowmein 210.00
Bar-be-cue pork chowmein 210.00
Bar-be-cue chicken chowmein 210.00
Veg. chowmein 190.00
Chow chow Rice 220.00
Egg fuong 80.00
Chinese chapatti 60.00
SIZZLER
Chicken sizzler 360.00
Sea food sizzler 390.00
DESERTS
Darsan with lce Cream 160.00
Drunken apple 150.00
Assorted fruit fritters 170.00
Fried ice cream with nuts and honey (single ball) B0.00
Dragon special ice cream 150.00
Choice of ice creams (vanilla/strawberry) B0.00
chocolate/butterscotch/

black current/pista/spanishdelight&kulfi) 100.00



DIMSUMES

A. WOTIB
{Steamed and pan-fried crescent shaped dumplings)
1. Chicken
2. Seafood
3. Vea.

B. SUI MA
(Steamed open wafer thin dumplings)
1. Chicken
2. Seafood
3. Veg.

C.CHING KAD
{Steamed closed dumpfings)
1. Chicken
2. Seafood
3. Veg.

D. FRIED WANTONS
1. Prawns
2. Chicken
3. Veg.

E. SPRING ROLLS
1. Prawns
2. Chicken
3. Veg.

F. DRAGON ROLLS
1. Prawns
2. Chicken
3. Veq.

G. CRAB MEAT BALL DUMPLINGS
H.SHRIMPS BALL DUMPLINGS

BEVERAGES
144. Chinese tea
145, Lime juice
146 Softdrinks

320.00
340.00
270.00

320.00
340.00
£70.00

220.00
200.00
170.00

220,00
200.00
170.00

230.00
210:00
180.00
340.00

340.00



61.

B63.

65.

B7.

69.
70.

70a.

T1i.
Te.
T3.
4.
75.
76.

T8.
79.
B0.
81.

83.

85.

86.
87.
BB.
89.

91.

LAMB

Sliced lamb in red chilli sauce

Pepper honey lamb

Sliced lamb in bamboo shoot /mushroom
Lamb with vegetable

Szechwan hot bean lamb

BEEF

Beef in oyster / szechwan sauce
Shangai beef in spicy honey sauce
Beef with spring onion

Beef with chilli capsicums

Beef onion chilli

Mangolian beef

POULTRY

Spicy thai chicken

Devils chicken

Chicken supreme in chilli oyster sauce
Tau su kai

Chicken hong kong

Roast chicken chilliin plum sauce
Chicken mushroom bamboo shoot
Pepper lemon chicken

Five Spice chicken

Shredded chicken with green & red chillies
Golden dragon special chicken

Stir fried chicken with chinese green
Diced chicken in sauce of your choice
(Black bean sauce / szechwan sauce manchurian)
PORK

Pork in hoison sauce

shredded pork in sauce of your choice
{oyster sauce / szechwan sauce /blackbean sauce)

Sweet & sour pork

Sliced pork bamboo shoot and mushroom
Pork pepper haney

Stir fried pork with chinese green

Pork manchurian

Double cooked pork

320.00
320.00
320.00
320.00
320.00

230.00
230.00
230.00
230.00
230.00
230.00

250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
£50.00
250.00
250.00

250.00

230.00

230.00
230.00
230.00
230.00
230.00
230.00
230.00



